
2011 Fepto meeting (Neve Shalom) Contact List

Name Country Email

Agnes Dudler Germany agnes@dudler.org

Andras Vikar Hungary avikar57@gmail.com

Anita, Dr. Schnell Austria anita.schnell@utanet.at

Anja Van Impe Belgium anja.van.impe@fevlado.be

Anna Bielanska Poland abielanska@interia.pl

Anna Chesner England chesnera@aol.com

Annick Milet Suisse annick.milet@odef.ch

Asuncion Landeta Spain malu@gsmmulti.com

Aurelija Rakstyte Lithuania arakstyte@yahoo.cm

Cecile Osse Belgium c.osse@skynet.be
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Celia Scanlan Scotland c.drama1@virginmedia.com

Chantal Nève Hanquet Belgium chantalhanquet@gmail.com

Claudia Mühlbauer Germany c.a.muehlbauer@gmx.de

Colette Esmenjaud 

Glasman
France colette.esmenjaud@wanadoo.fr

Dafna Ben Amity Israel d@daphnadrama.com

Daiva Rudokaitė daiva.rudokaite@gmail.com

David Bentwich Israel david.bentwich@gmail.com

David Ieroham Bulgaria david_jeroham@hotmail.com

Ebru Cakici Cyprus ebrucakici@yahoo.com

Eduardo Verdu Norway eduardo@psykodrama.no

Einya Artzi Israel einar@macam.ac.il
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Elisabeth Loison Apter Suisse norbert.apter@odef.ch

Eva Fahlstrom Sweden

Fabian Blobel Switzerland fblobel@hotmail.com

Filip Babamov
Republic Of 

Macedonia
psihodrama.skopje@gmail.com

Frank Sielecki Germany dr.frank@sielecki.de

Fred Dorn Germany fred_dorn@magicvillage.de

Gabriela Moita Portugal gabriela.moita@mail.telepac.pt

Gabriele Stiegler Germany stiegler@psychodramaforum.de

Galabina Tarashoeva Bulgaria orpheuspsychodrama@gmail.com

Gruia Irina Romania gruia_irina@yahoo.com

Hilde Gött Germany hildegoett@t-online.de
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Horatiu Nil Albini Romania horatiu.albini@live.com

Iafi Shpirer Israel iafi.shpirer@gmail.com

Inara Varpa Latvia invarpa@tvnet.lv

Inci Doganer Turkey inci.doganer@gmail.com

Irene Henche Zabala Spain isilviahenche@yahoo.es

Jacomien Ilbrink Netherlands jacomien_ilbrink@yahoo.com

Jesse Webb Germany service@isi-hamburg.org

Jinnie Jefferies Uk jinjefferies@aol.com

Johannes Krall Austria hannes.krall@uni-klu.ac.at

Jorge Burmeister Spain bulmonte21@bluewin.ch
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José Luís Mesquita Portugal joseluismesquita@gmail.com

Judith Janai 

Cederbaum
Israel judith_jan@smkb.ac.il

Judith Schwieder

Judith Teszáry Sweden judith.teszary@comhem.se

Jutta Fuerst Austria jutta.fuerst@uibk.ac.at

Kayir Arsaluys Turkey arkayir@gmail.com

Kerstin Jurdell Sweden psykodramaskolan@gmail.com

Kirsti Silvola Finland kirsti.silvola@phnet.fi

Konstantinos Letsios Greece kostas.letsios@psychodrama.gr
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Kyllike Lillestik Estonia kyllike@rasedus.ee

Leandra Perrotta Italy leandra.perrotta@gmail.com

Loes Stolker Netherlands loesstolker@gmail.com

Luciano Moura Portugal lucianomoura613@gmail.com

Luis De Nicolas Spain denic@cop.es

Maja Hess katama@gmx.ch

Manuela Maciel Portugal manuelamaciel@sapo.pt

Marcia Karp Uk mkarp11444@aol.com

Marco Greco Italy marcomariagreco@katamail.com

Maria Brito Portugal josesousabrito@yahoo.com

Maria Daniela (dana) 

Dragoteanu
Romania danadragoteanu@yahoo.com

Mariolina Werner 

Guarino
Sweden mariolinawerner@hotmail.com

Marjorie Lap-streur Netherlands info@lapstreur.nl

Marjorie Lap-streur The Netherlands info@lapstreur.nl

Maurizio Gasseau Italy m.gasseau@univda.it

Melinda Ashley Meyer Norway melinda.meyer@nkvts.unirand.no

Mercedes Lezaun 

Alecha
Spain mlezaun@imagp.com
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Michael Wieser Austria michael.wieser@uni-klu.ac.at

Mirjana Jovanovska 

Stojanovska

Republic 

Macedonia
mstojanovska2002@yahoo.com

Monica Zuretti Spain monica@zuretti.com.ar

Monika Wicher Austria monika.wicher@aon.at

Nancy Piercy U.k nancy@ospip.co.uk

Natividad Navarro 

Roldán
Spain navarrona58@gmail.com

Nicole Saenen Belgium nicole.saenen@ugent.be

Nitai Melamed Israel pitrono@netvision.net.il

Norbert Apter Suisse norbert.apter@odef.ch

Oded Nave Israel odednave@zahav.net.il

Paola De Leonardis Italy paoladeleonardis@fastwebnet.it

Paul Gerhard Grapentin Germany service@isi-hamburg.org
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Peter Haworth Gb peter@ospip.co.uk

Peter John Schouten Netherlands peterjohn@psychodrama.nu

Pille Isat Estonia pille.isat@morenokeskus.ee

Pintér Gábor Hungary gabrusz@gmail.com

Roberto De Inocencio Spain rdinocencio@telefonica.net

Roger Schaller Switzerland schaller@roleplay.ch

Rosa Shemesh Israel rosashemesh@gmail.com

Sabine Kern Austria sabine.kern@psychodramazentrum.at

Snir Hanan Israel snir987@zahav.net.il
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Stefan Flegelskamp Deutschland s-flegelskamp@t-online.de

Susanne Kunz 

Mehlstaub
Switzerland sukumeh@sunrise.ch

Tamara Cavic Serbia tamarac@sbb.rs

Tamara Klein Hannoun Israel tamara.drama@gmail.com

Tanja Atanasova Macedonia tanjazone@yahoo.com

Tzvetelina Iossifova Bulgaria tzviossifova@gmail.com

Ullrich Ahrens Germany ullrichahrens@yahoo.de

Ursula Hauser Switzerland ursonio@hotmail.com
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Vladimir Milošević Serbia vladapsi@gmail.com

Yaacov Naor Israel yaacovn@gmail.com

Yaffa Moore Adari Israel revadimyam@wall.com

Zoran Djuric Serbia consedra@yahoo.com
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